
 

SUMMARY OF MEASURES AND RESULTS 
 

 Measures Total Reported Total Results 

Total Not Met FY Total in 
Plan1

Results 
Reported 

Percent 
Reported Total Met 

Improved2 Not Met 
Percent 

Met 
2002 30 30 100% 13 6 11 43% 
2003 33 33 100% 13 2 18 39% 
2004 45 36 80% 18 5 13 50% 
2005 70 15 21% 10 3 2 67% 
2006 71 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 
2007 73 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 
 
 
 
 

                                                 
1 Figures in the table reflect only measures that are reported in this FY 2007 performance budget.  Measures from past years that have been 
dropped are not included in the counts. ACF’s performance budget also includes 15 developmental measures, which likewise are not included in 
the table. 
2 Measures included in this column showed improvement from the previous fiscal year but did not meet performance targets.   
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